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Capella Istropolitana ¢ Jaroslav Krecek

Playing
Time:
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oncerto Gre

| Andante
2] Allegro
3 io
4] Allegro
5]
[6]
7
[8] Allegro
Concerto
E]l Presto
[io] Adagio
i} Allegro
! ‘I‘ly('-'l L
[i2 Andante
[i3 Allegro
Andante
5] Allegro
Concerto
16] Adagio
{7l Allegro
i8] Andante
[9] Allegro

(1:59)
(2:09)
(0:56)
(1:50)

(1:37)
(1:47)
(1:20)
(3:06)
(2:49)
(2:14)
(1:56)

(1:40)
(2:00)
(1:24)
(1:48)

(1:10)
(2:45)
(0:44)
(2:11)
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Andante
Allegro - Grave
Allegro

Adagio

Allegro

Adagio

Allegro

Largo e staccato
Allegro

Adagio

Allegro

Adagio e staccato

Allegro

on ruo 1'o
Largo e staccato
Allegro
Largo

Vivace

(1:44)
(2:08)
(2:44)

(1:43)
(3:20)

(0:38)

(2:31)
(3:19)

(2:27)
(1:21)
(1:51)
(2:06)

Recorded at the Moyzes Hall of the Slovak Philharmonic, Bratislava,
in January and February, 1994.

Producer: Karol Kopernicky / Engineer: Hubert Geschwandtner
Music Notes: Keith Anderson

Cover Painting: Landscape with Woodcutters and
Two Horsemen by Marco Ricci
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