

8.553019

GEMINIANI: Concerti Grossi Vol. 1

NAXOS

COMPACT
DIGITAL AUDIO

8.553019

STEREO

ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. UNAUTHORISED PUBLIC PERFORMANCE,
BROADCASTING AND COPYING OF THIS COMPACT DISC PROHIBITED.
© 1997 HNH International Ltd.
© 1997 HNH International Ltd.
DISTRIBUTED BY: MVD MUSIC AND VIDEO DISTRIBUTION GmbH,
OBERWEG 21C-HALLE V, D-82008 UNTERHACHING, MUNICH, GERMANY.



Recorded at the Moyzes Hall of the Slovak Philharmonic, Bratislava,
in January and February, 1994.

Producer: Karol Kopernický / Engineer: Hubert Geschwandtner
Music Notes: Keith Anderson

Cover Painting: Landscape with Woodcutters and
Two Horsemen by Marco Ricci

Francesco
GEMINIANI

(1687 - 1762)

Concerti Grossi Vol. 1

Capella Istropolitana • Jaroslav Kreček

DDD

Playing
Time:
77'52"

Concerto Grosso in C Minor, Op. 2, No. 1		Concerto Grosso in A Major, Op. 2, No. 6	
1	Andante (1:59)	20	Andante (1:44)
2	Allegro (2:09)	21	Allegro - Grave (2:08)
3	Adagio (0:56)	22	Allegro (2:44)
4	Allegro (1:50)	Concerto Grosso in D Major, Op. 3, No. 1	
Concerto Grosso in C Minor, Op. 2, No. 2		23	Adagio (1:43)
5	Adagio (1:37)	24	Allegro (3:20)
6	Allegro (1:47)	25	Adagio (1:27)
7	Adagio (1:20)	26	Allegro (3:49)
8	Allegro (3:06)	Concerto Grosso in G Minor, Op. 3, No. 2	
Concerto Grosso in D Minor, Op. 2, No. 3		27	Largo e staccato (1:36)
9	Presto (2:49)	28	Allegro (2:10)
10	Adagio (2:14)	29	Adagio (2:04)
11	Allegro (1:56)	30	Allegro (3:32)
Concerto Grosso in D Major, Op. 2, No. 4		Concerto Grosso in E Minor, Op. 3, No. 3	
12	Andante (1:40)	31	Adagio e staccato (0:38)
13	Allegro (2:00)	32	Allegro (1:57)
14	Andante (1:24)	33	Adagio (2:31)
15	Allegro (1:48)	34	Allegro (3:19)
Concerto Grosso in D Minor, Op. 2, No. 5		Concerto Grosso in D Minor, Op. 3, No. 4	
16	Adagio (1:10)	35	Largo e staccato (2:27)
17	Allegro (2:45)	36	Allegro (1:21)
18	Andante (0:44)	37	Largo (1:51)
19	Allegro (2:11)	38	Vivace (2:06)



NAXOS

GEMINIANI: Concerti Grossi Vol. 1

8.553019